

30 Misc DJ 10-26  
STATE FAR Vs. SHO PS MANGOL PURI

26.02.2026

Present: IO in person.

List with connected matters on 14.03.2026.

(Vikram)  
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,  
26.02.2026